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YemnioHaT U-19
2024/25 28-in Typ, MaTy Ne221

CyboTa, 10.05.2025, 12:00, "CnapTa", Kpusun Pir. 15°C.

«Kpusbac» Kpusnia Pir

12 [ynapeHko ApTem

3 MaskoBs EBreH

11 Mynuk Bonogumup (K)
14 Han4vyp Tumyp

16  ByTteHko Tumyp

17  TybeHko Pamip

18  Canex Abybakap Abaynbaci
20 CnboTa lnnsa

21 KameHcbkuin OnekcaHap
23 Mniyko Onekcin

27 Miryubkun CTaHicnas

3anacHi

1 OmMenbYyeHKo Irop
2 KannyHoB 1nns

4 Cnbo3ka IeaH

5 KopHieHko JaHiin
6 MNMokaHeBMY CeMeH

9 Mypawko OMuTtpo

10 MaTsw CBATOCNaB

15  bogHap MaTsii

19 MnoTko Poctncnas

24 napkos OnekcaHap
Hannani Abgynmanxma

71
Morammep,

TpeHep
Mpunenos Onekcin

ApbiTp:
BoHzapuyk Irop
AcucteHT 1:
TKa4yeHKo Makcum
ACUCTEHT 2:
JTapiH KoCTAHTUH
4-1 apbitp:
Moniwyk Makcum

Crioctepiray apbiTpaxy:

Bo3Hsk Ceprin

0:1

72
17
4
3
12
6
10
7
15
21
9

K

«Konoc» KoBaniBka

norox N

Kopob4yeHko ApTem
bBornko AHapin
LWepweHb Bnagucnas
HaHnntok Makcum
Kokopa .
AHgaptolieHko OaHiin (K)
Be3py4yk Onekcin
JleHnceHko OaHiin
MepBa Baoum

Ky3uk PomaH

Tpury6 BikTtop

3anacHi

25
18
19
13
8

23
11
77
14

buuyeHko borpaH
Kynena Hasap
KomapeHuub ApTyp
CyxoHoc OMnTpo
3erptok HikiTa
Fangyk OnekcaHgp
LWapan OeHuc
3axapkis 3axapii
KaniHkiH Makcum

TpeHep
laBpuw BiTanin
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2024/25, 28-1 Typ, MaTy Ne221
CyboTa, 10.05.2025, 12:00, "CnapTa", Kpusun Pir. 15°C.

U 01 .
«Kpubac» Kpusuin Pir «KoJsioc» KoBaJiiBKa
20" %) 10 Be3spyuyk Onekcin
18 Canex Abybakap Abaynbaci 52!
11 Mynuk Bonognmump .
9 Mypalko OMnTpO N >7
21 KameHcbkuin OnekcaHgp 1 57!
10 MaTsw CeATOCNaB
27 Miryubkun CtaHicnas 57
16 byTeHko Tumyp ,
15 bogHap MaTBin N 67
18 Canex Abybakap Abaynbaci 4l 67"
19 MnoTko PocTucnas
, 9 Tpury6 BikTop
67 N 77 3axapkiB 3axapin
\ 7 OeHnceHko OaHiin
81 L 8 3erptok HikiTa
85" 1 6 AHOpPIOLWEHKO [aHiin
13 CyxoHoc OAMuTpo
. 15 MepBa Bagum
8> N 11 Wapan OeHnc
15 bogHap MaTsin 86
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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